
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORAT'ION LIMITED
OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY CENERAL MANAGER

T&T CIRCLE, AEGCL, NORTH LAKHIMPUR.
Sunaram Saikia Path, Nakari-78700 I

L. m a i I : d gry tte.tqrt h lak llru p U 11@a qgc l, _c,e,.! lt

-Yil,l'

(A) Basic Details

Name of Work

Tentler Inviting Authority

Dcsignation Address

Total Tender Amount

N o. A I:GC t./D(; M/l'f (ln{ L P/1--3l2 024 -25 I 5 4 Date:25.06.2024

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

A ECC I,/DG M/TTC/N I- P IT -3 12024 -25 I 5 4 25.06.2024

Double.iumpering of the angle points of l32kV North Lakhimpur-
Dhemaji S/CI'ransmission Line.

Electrical works

The Deputy General Manager, T&T Circle, AEGCL, North Lakhimpur-
787001, Assam.
Rs. 18,91,324.00 of all taxes

(B) Critical Details

Te nder Start Date l2:l)0 llrs. ol' 26.06.202{
Submission Start Date l3:00 Hrs. of 26.06.2024

14.00 Hrs. ot 22.07.2024
12.00 Hrs. of 23.07.2024

Irttcrcstcd biddcr n.lay kindly rel'er AEGCL"s oftrcial website www.acqcl.co.in ancJ

http:4assamtenders.sov.in lbr detailed []id [)ocuments.
In case. the date of receiving and opening of 'fenders is declared Holiday/Strike or tlandh. then thc sanre

will be rcceived and opened on the next working day. 'l-he undersigned reserves the right to acccpt or
re.iect anv or all tender(s) without assigning any reasons thereof.

Yours laithfirllr.

Deputy o",S&no*".
T&T Circle" AEGCL.

North LakhimpLrr.

Tender End Date
Tender ODenins Date

tlead Office: Office of the Managing Director, l" FloorBijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar,Guwahati-01
CIN: U40101 AS2003SGC007238 GS'|IN: I SAAF'CA4973]'923

Pl lON t:: 0i6 I -1739-520 Wcb: u'u,u.acgcl.co. in

- -:::'

t
flwft
oil ts

ffi

AEGCI,

rhNr a ur I

A0l
ffi h(l



X
_ _-a'spltp,l#Su_

ASSAM ELBCTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITBD
OF'FICF] OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL, MANAGER

'I&T' 
C I RCl.tr" AtrGCt-" NORTII LAK I I I M PTJ R.

Sunaranr Saikia Path. Nakari-7tt700 I

Erra i I : ilggtc. rrortlr lakh i mpur(@ae gc l.co. i n

M e mo N o : A EG C Li DG M /TTC /NLP tT -3 I 2024 -2 5 I .i .1.[. *2. q\
('tlp1 to: -- q

l. The Chief Ceneral Manager, (O&M), UAR, AEGCL,
intormation.

oate..z.s,/.o.6I a t+t

Deputy ,,.Nfunu*.,"
T&T Circle. AECiCI-

North l-akhirnpur.

Bijulee Bhawan, Ghy-O1-for favour of your kind

2. 'l'he General Manager. UAZ, AEGCIL, t)ibrugarh- for favour ol'your kind infbrmation.
3. I-l'Cell' O/o the MD. AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar. Ghy-for publication in official website of

AEGCL.
4. PR Cell. 0/o the MD, AECCI., Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Ghy-for publication in newspapers.
5' I-he Assistant General Manager. T&T Division. AEGCL. North t.akhimpur-for his information and display at

the office notice board.

6. 'I'he Assistant Ceneral Manager.'l-&'T'Divisiorr. AI:(iCl-. t)herna.ii-lbr his information and display at the o6jcc
rrotice board.

7. Notice board.

Ilead Ofllce: Office of thc Marraeing I)irector, l'' FloorBiiulee Bhawan. Paltan t\azar.(iuw,ahati-gl
CIN: U-10l0I AS200iSCC007238 (iS I'lN: I8An t.CA-1973J91_3

PHON f: : 03 6 I -27 39 520 Web : www.aegs|qe;1 l

}'
IrltliE


